
I enuzrxc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT din : 01.08.23 1-5248:24

Concurs
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Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcati

:l- Loc lansare

Data lansarii
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Petrenchi Romeo0000L 029327

01.08.23 15:35122 cPS
01.08.23 l-5:35:22 +000
01.08.23 15:35t22 GPS+03h
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lare lsenzor lnata ora
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080
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081
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07'7
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046
079
089
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22 089622
21, L01,L924
20 6s3689
2L 704a925
2L a011937
2t 1011910
20 65367L
22 09491,6
2L 1011904
22 09492a
2t a011926
20 653639
2L L0]-1,929
22 09491-4
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20 653676
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Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Comisia cont.rol Imbarcare/oesigilare

: RO-04.31 Cod concurs z 05'1967
: BENZING 48908720 SW-4.6 HW-8.0
====> BENZfNG ExpreSS

Serie ceas
Autorizare

G 2 <====

: 250537
:80001-F3C


